
Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   City High                      1    2    3    4    5    6    7   =  15      21:07      1:10
    2   Xavier                         9   13   15   16   21   28   35   =  74      23:07      1:15
    3   Cedar Rapids Kennedy           8   11   14   20   22   27   29   =  75      23:01      1:27
    4   Cedar Rapids Prairie          10   12   17   18   19   24   25   =  76      23:08      0:55
    5   Iowa City Regina              23   26   32   33   36   37   41   = 150      24:27      1:31
    6   West Waterloo                 30   31   38   46   47   48   49   = 192      25:55      2:43
    7   Cedar Rapids Washington       34   39   40   42   43   44   45   = 198      26:02      1:55

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Amelia Morrow                SO    City High                         20:22      6:33
      2       2   Bridget Brown                SO    City High                         21:06      6:48
      3       3   Celeste Chadwick             JR    City High                         21:14      6:50
      4       4   Hailey Verdick               SR    City High                         21:22      6:53
      5       5   Gabriel McCormick            SO    City High                         21:32      6:56
      6       6   Isabelle Shutt               SR    City High                         21:58      7:04
      7       7   Laura Cornell                SR    City High                         21:59      7:04
      8           Lindsey Parrott              SO    City High                         22:05      7:06
      9       8   Olivia Green                 JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:05      7:06
     10       9   Lydia Brown                  SR    Xavier                            22:15      7:10
     11           Janet Nyamboneka             SO    City High                         22:24      7:13
     12      10   Meghan Brune                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:31      7:15
     13           Madigan Brands               SR    City High                         22:42      7:18
     14           Annie Rummelhart             FR    City High                         22:47      7:20
     15      11   Courtney Wampole             SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              22:50      7:21
     16      12   Megan Grimm                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              22:53      7:22
     17           Rachel Strang                SO    City High                         22:58      7:24
     18           Morgan Carey                 FR    City High                         22:59      7:24
     19           Lottie Gidal                 FR    City High                         23:04      7:25
     20      13   Bridget Schmitt              FR    Xavier                            23:08      7:27
     21           Delaney McMahon              FR    City High                         23:10      7:27
     22      14   Briana McLaughlin            FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:10      7:27
     23           Naomi Meurice                FR    City High                         23:19      7:30
     24      15   Liz Hessman                  JR    Xavier                            23:21      7:31
     25      16   Faith Satern                 JR    Xavier                            23:22      7:31
     26      17   Andrea Myers                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:25      7:32
     27      18   Jordan Cadena                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:25      7:32
     28      19   Victoria Booth               SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:26      7:33
     29      20   Lily Gust                    FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:27      7:33
     30           Emma O'Hara                  SR    City High                         23:28      7:33
     31           Madeline Pugh                FR    City High                         23:29      7:33
     32      21   Peyton Recker                JR    Xavier                            23:30      7:34
     33      22   Anna Klein                   SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              23:32      7:35
     34      23   Anna Stimmel                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  23:33      7:35
     35      24   Camryn Reittinger            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              23:54      7:42
     36      25   Cairo Dinicola               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:00      7:43
     37           Jordan Sanders               JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:04      7:45
     38           Jenna Kohoutek               SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:11      7:47
     39      26   Lauren Kimani                FR    Iowa City Regina                  24:11      7:47
     40      27   Ashlynn Averhoff             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:17      7:49
     41      28   Emma Delaney                 SR    Xavier                            24:24      7:51
     42           Sophia Smith                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:26      7:52
     43           Lucy McGehee                 JR    City High                         24:27      7:52
     44           Zoe Miller                   FR    City High                         24:28      7:53
     45           Amaya Robertson              FR    City High                         24:32      7:54
     46           Drew Damhorst                FR    City High                         24:32      7:54
     47           Merryl Green                 FR    City High                         24:33      7:54
     48           Sydney Stolba                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:33      7:54
     49      29   Maria Pham                   JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:35      7:55
     50           Britney Martinez             FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:38      7:56
     51      30   Erika Klabunde               SR    West Waterloo                     24:39      7:56
     52      31   Abby Avis                    FR    West Waterloo                     24:41      7:57
     53      32   Anastasia Scholze            JR    Iowa City Regina                  24:43      7:57
     54      33   Natalie Sueppel              SO    Iowa City Regina                  24:44      7:58
     55           Mandy Hellman                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:49      7:59
     56           Charlotte Thomas             JR    City High                         24:49      7:59
     57           Meredith Bourgeous           SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:50      8:00
     58           Natalie Halvorson            JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              24:51      8:00
     59           Claire Pardubsky             JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              24:52      8:00
     60      34   Olivia Kennedy               FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           24:53      8:00
     61      35   Isabelle Kaiser              SO    Xavier                            24:56      8:02
     62           Hannah Dake                  FR    Xavier                            24:57      8:02
     63      36   Bree Balke                   FR    Iowa City Regina                  25:04      8:04
     64      37   Sarah Rice                   SO    Iowa City Regina                  25:08      8:06
     65           Izzi Teduits                 SR    City High                         25:10      8:06
     66           Claire Iversen               SO    Xavier                            25:10      8:06
     67           Morgan Ross                  SR    Xavier                            25:11      8:06
     68           Lynsey Altenhofen            SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:14      8:07
     69           Nicole Miller                JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:14      8:07
     70           Hadley Rittgers              SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:19      8:09
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Nova Meurice                 JR    City High                         25:32      8:13
     72           Emma Rubsam                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:32      8:13
     73           Sarah Bouska                 SO    Xavier                            25:34      8:14
     74           Shawna O'Malley              FR    City High                         25:36      8:14
     75           Ella Hennager                FR    City High                         25:36      8:14
     76      38   Abby Smith                   SO    West Waterloo                     25:36      8:14
     77           Beth Uthoff                  SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:38      8:15
     78           Kathryn Cosgrove             FR    Xavier                            25:39      8:15
     79           Olivia Hubbard               SR    City High                         25:42      8:16
     80           Kristen Wampole              JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              25:42      8:16
     81      39   Anne Visser                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           25:43      8:17
     82           Alicia Rinke                 SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:44      8:17
     83           Kaci Cox                     SR    Xavier                            25:49      8:19
     84           Anna Swanson                 JR    City High                         25:50      8:19
     85           Sofie Lie                    JR    City High                         25:57      8:21
     86           Gabby Schroud                JR    Xavier                            25:58      8:21
     87           Lydiah Vlasek                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              25:59      8:22
     88           Katherine Bouska             SR    City High                         26:00      8:22
     89           Ally Schmidt                 SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              26:01      8:22
     90           Annie Fettkether             SO    Xavier                            26:01      8:23
     91           Chloe Leaverton              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:02      8:23
     92      40   Riley Girman                 JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           26:05      8:24
     93           Maddy Holmstedt              SO    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:08      8:25
     94           MacKenzie Goss               SR    City High                         26:13      8:26
     95           Gemma Tursi                  SO    Xavier                            26:17      8:28
     96           Ayla Canin                   JR    City High                         26:30      8:32
     97      41   Lizzy Deprenger              SR    Iowa City Regina                  26:39      8:35
     98           Claire Noack                 SR    City High                         26:39      8:35
     99      42   Grace Neumann                FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           26:41      8:35
    100           Lilly Bender                 FR    City High                         26:41      8:35
    101           Peyton Staab                 JR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              26:45      8:37
    102           Avery Smith                  FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              26:47      8:37
    103      43   Hannah Scherman              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           26:47      8:37
    104      44   Elena Brecht                 SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           26:48      8:38
    105           Cayla Greer                  SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              26:48      8:38
    106           Phoebe Chapnick-Sorokin      FR    City High                         26:49      8:38
    107      45   Emily Weis                   FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           27:00      8:41
    108           Rose Sadewasser              JR    City High                         27:04      8:43
    109           Sophie Fox                   SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           27:06      8:43
    110           Jennifer Wille               JR    Xavier                            27:07      8:44
    111           Carley Beck                  FR    Xavier                            27:08      8:44
    112           Anyssa Ball                  FR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              27:11      8:45
    113           Sydney Oakley                SR    Xavier                            27:11      8:45
    114           Nina Marquardt               SO    Xavier                            27:15      8:46
    115           Abby McDonough               JR    City High                         27:16      8:47
    116      46   Hanna Zikuda                 JR    West Waterloo                     27:19      8:47
    117      47   Divine Washington            JR    West Waterloo                     27:22      8:49
    118           Elena Lyons-MacAtee          JR    City High                         27:30      8:51
    119           Kayla Donahue                JR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              27:31      8:51
    120           Caitlin Kramer               SO    Xavier                            27:33      8:52
    121           Ellie Wehr                   FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              27:35      8:53
    122           Anna Alldredge               FR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              27:36      8:53
    123           Marissa Bixby                SO    Cedar Rapids Prairie              27:37      8:53
    124           Grace Kline                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           27:47      8:56
    125      48   Hannah Jacobs                JR    West Waterloo                     27:47      8:57
    126      49   Allyson Andriano             SO    West Waterloo                     27:54      8:59
    127           Leah Reisinger               JR    West Waterloo                     27:55      8:59
    128           Angela Hunt                  SR    Xavier                            28:24      9:09
    129           Eva Deegan                   SO    Xavier                            28:48      9:16
    130           Sarah Cheremy                SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              28:50      9:17
    131           Sonali Durham                SR    City High                         29:03      9:21
    132           Julie Mulangaliro            JR    Xavier                            29:04      9:21
    133           Julia Coelho                 FR    City High                         29:10      9:23
    134           Morgan Louvar                JR    Iowa City Regina                  29:11      9:24
    135           Allison Meyer                JR    Iowa City Regina                  29:11      9:24
    136           Sydney Nelson                SR    Xavier                            29:12      9:24
    137           Emma Lessman                 SR    Xavier                            29:13      9:24
    138           Anna Valenta                 FR    Xavier                            29:16      9:25
    139           Katherine Kaliban            SR    West Waterloo                     29:23      9:27
    140           Sweta Sudhir                 SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              29:26      9:28
    141           Anna King                    SR    Cedar Rapids Kennedy              29:32      9:30
    142           Natasha Nichols              JR    Cedar Rapids Washington           29:48      9:36
    143           Erika Wheeler                SR    Cedar Rapids Prairie              29:48      9:36
    144           Gabbie Ward                  SR    West Waterloo                     29:50      9:36
    145           Grace Miller                 SO    Xavier                            29:56      9:38
    146           Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow      SO    Cedar Rapids Washington           29:57      9:38
    147           Maddie Andrews               JR    Xavier                            30:04      9:41
    148           Grace Bryant                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           30:11      9:43
    149           Joy Schnoebelen              JR    Xavier                            30:15      9:44
    150           Jerri Dale Temple            SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           30:24      9:47
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    151           Lizzie Leu                   JR    Xavier                            30:29      9:49
    152           Emma Corkery                 SO    Iowa City Regina                  30:31      9:49
    153           Jenna Roberts                SR    West Waterloo                     30:34      9:50
    154           Zoe Manson                   FR    Cedar Rapids Washington           30:39      9:52
    155           Dancile Ntihebuwayo          JR    City High                         30:56      9:57
    156           Marissa Gates                SO    West Waterloo                     31:13     10:03
    157           Theresa Lampe                SO    Xavier                            31:13     10:03
    158           Emma Lindley                 SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           31:16     10:04
    159           Meghan Joens                 JR    Xavier                            31:24     10:06
    160           Nadia Karl                   JR    Xavier                            31:24     10:06
    161           Lauren Hudachek              SR    City High                         31:57     10:17
    162           Grace Hartwig                JR    City High                         35:03     11:17
    163           Claire Kelly                 SO    City High                         35:19     11:22
    164           Samantrha Flood              SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           35:50     11:32
    165           Maddie Mudd                  SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           35:56     11:34
    166           Stephanie Wehr               SR    Xavier                            37:31     12:05
    167           Callista Greco               SR    Cedar Rapids Washington           37:32     12:05
    168           Kayla Seymour                JR    Xavier                            37:45     12:09
    169           Emma Hartwig                 SO    City High                         37:56     12:13
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Eastern Iowa Classic
JV Girls     Noelridge Park, Cedar Rapids, Iowa     9/24/2015     Mostly Cloudy, Wind SE 5mph & 79°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) City High                         Score =   15
    1    Amelia Morrow, SO              20:22  6:33
    2    Bridget Brown, SO              21:06  6:48
    3    Celeste Chadwick, JR           21:14  6:50
    4    Hailey Verdick, SR             21:22  6:53
    5    Gabriel McCormick, SO          21:32  6:56
    6    Isabelle Shutt, SR             21:58  7:04
    7    Laura Cornell, SR              21:59  7:04
         Lindsey Parrott, SO            22:05  7:06
         Janet Nyamboneka, SO           22:24  7:13
         Madigan Brands, SR             22:42  7:18
         Annie Rummelhart, FR           22:47  7:20
         Rachel Strang, SO              22:58  7:24
         Morgan Carey, FR               22:59  7:24
         Lottie Gidal, FR               23:04  7:25
         Delaney McMahon, FR            23:10  7:27
         Naomi Meurice, FR              23:19  7:30
         Emma O'Hara, SR                23:28  7:33
         Madeline Pugh, FR              23:29  7:33
         Lucy McGehee, JR               24:27  7:52
         Zoe Miller, FR                 24:28  7:53
         Amaya Robertson, FR            24:32  7:54
         Drew Damhorst, FR              24:32  7:54
         Merryl Green, FR               24:33  7:54
         Charlotte Thomas, JR           24:49  7:59
         Izzi Teduits, SR               25:10  8:06
         Nova Meurice, JR               25:32  8:13
         Shawna O'Malley, FR            25:36  8:14
         Ella Hennager, FR              25:36  8:14
         Olivia Hubbard, SR             25:42  8:16
         Anna Swanson, JR               25:50  8:19
         Sofie Lie, JR                  25:57  8:21
         Katherine Bouska, SR           26:00  8:22
         MacKenzie Goss, SR             26:13  8:26
         Ayla Canin, JR                 26:30  8:32
         Claire Noack, SR               26:39  8:35
         Lilly Bender, FR               26:41  8:35
         Phoebe Chapnick-Sorokin, FR    26:49  8:38
         Rose Sadewasser, JR            27:04  8:43
         Abby McDonough, JR             27:16  8:47
         Elena Lyons-MacAtee, JR        27:30  8:51
         Sonali Durham, SR              29:03  9:21
         Julia Coelho, FR               29:10  9:23
         Dancile Ntihebuwayo, JR        30:56  9:57
         Lauren Hudachek, SR            31:57 10:17
         Grace Hartwig, JR              35:03 11:17
         Claire Kelly, SO               35:19 11:22
         Emma Hartwig, SO               37:56 12:13

  2) Xavier                            Score =   74
    9    Lydia Brown, SR                22:15  7:10
   13    Bridget Schmitt, FR            23:08  7:27
   15    Liz Hessman, JR                23:21  7:31
   16    Faith Satern, JR               23:22  7:31
   21    Peyton Recker, JR              23:30  7:34
   28    Emma Delaney, SR               24:24  7:51
   35    Isabelle Kaiser, SO            24:56  8:02
         Hannah Dake, FR                24:57  8:02
         Claire Iversen, SO             25:10  8:06
         Morgan Ross, SR                25:11  8:06
         Sarah Bouska, SO               25:34  8:14
         Kathryn Cosgrove, FR           25:39  8:15
         Kaci Cox, SR                   25:49  8:19
         Gabby Schroud, JR              25:58  8:21
         Annie Fettkether, SO           26:01  8:23
         Gemma Tursi, SO                26:17  8:28
         Jennifer Wille, JR             27:07  8:44
         Carley Beck, FR                27:08  8:44
         Sydney Oakley, SR              27:11  8:45
         Nina Marquardt, SO             27:15  8:46
         Caitlin Kramer, SO             27:33  8:52
         Angela Hunt, SR                28:24  9:09
         Eva Deegan, SO                 28:48  9:16
         Julie Mulangaliro, JR          29:04  9:21
         Sydney Nelson, SR              29:12  9:24
         Emma Lessman, SR               29:13  9:24
         Anna Valenta, FR               29:16  9:25
         Grace Miller, SO               29:56  9:38
         Maddie Andrews, JR             30:04  9:41
         Joy Schnoebelen, JR            30:15  9:44
         Lizzie Leu, JR                 30:29  9:49
         Theresa Lampe, SO              31:13 10:03
         Meghan Joens, JR               31:24 10:06
         Nadia Karl, JR                 31:24 10:06
         Stephanie Wehr, SR             37:31 12:05
         Kayla Seymour, JR              37:45 12:09

  3) Cedar Rapids Kennedy              Score =   75
    8    Olivia Green, JR               22:05  7:06
   11    Courtney Wampole, SO           22:50  7:21
   14    Briana McLaughlin, FR          23:10  7:27
   20    Lily Gust, FR                  23:27  7:33
   22    Anna Klein, SO                 23:32  7:35
   27    Ashlynn Averhoff, JR           24:17  7:49
   29    Maria Pham, JR                 24:35  7:55
         Britney Martinez, FR           24:38  7:56
         Claire Pardubsky, JR           24:52  8:00
         Hadley Rittgers, SR            25:19  8:09
         Kristen Wampole, JR            25:42  8:16
         Chloe Leaverton, SO            26:02  8:23
         Maddy Holmstedt, SO            26:08  8:25
         Cayla Greer, SR                26:48  8:38
         Anyssa Ball, FR                27:11  8:45
         Kayla Donahue, JR              27:31  8:51
         Sarah Cheremy, SR              28:50  9:17
         Sweta Sudhir, SR               29:26  9:28
         Anna King, SR                  29:32  9:30
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Eastern Iowa Classic
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  4) Cedar Rapids Prairie              Score =   76
   10    Meghan Brune, JR               22:31  7:15
   12    Megan Grimm, SO                22:53  7:22
   17    Andrea Myers, SO               23:25  7:32
   18    Jordan Cadena, JR              23:25  7:32
   19    Victoria Booth, SO             23:26  7:33
   24    Camryn Reittinger, JR          23:54  7:42
   25    Cairo Dinicola, JR             24:00  7:43
         Jordan Sanders, JR             24:04  7:45
         Jenna Kohoutek, SR             24:11  7:47
         Sophia Smith, JR               24:26  7:52
         Sydney Stolba, SR              24:33  7:54
         Mandy Hellman, SR              24:49  7:59
         Meredith Bourgeous, SO         24:50  8:00
         Natalie Halvorson, JR          24:51  8:00
         Lynsey Altenhofen, SR          25:14  8:07
         Nicole Miller, JR              25:14  8:07
         Emma Rubsam, SO                25:32  8:13
         Beth Uthoff, SO                25:38  8:15
         Alicia Rinke, SO               25:44  8:17
         Lydiah Vlasek, SR              25:59  8:22
         Ally Schmidt, SR               26:01  8:22
         Peyton Staab, JR               26:45  8:37
         Avery Smith, FR                26:47  8:37
         Ellie Wehr, FR                 27:35  8:53
         Anna Alldredge, FR             27:36  8:53
         Marissa Bixby, SO              27:37  8:53
         Erika Wheeler, SR              29:48  9:36

  5) Iowa City Regina                  Score =  150
   23    Anna Stimmel, SO               23:33  7:35
   26    Lauren Kimani, FR              24:11  7:47
   32    Anastasia Scholze, JR          24:43  7:57
   33    Natalie Sueppel, SO            24:44  7:58
   36    Bree Balke, FR                 25:04  8:04
   37    Sarah Rice, SO                 25:08  8:06
   41    Lizzy Deprenger, SR            26:39  8:35
         Morgan Louvar, JR              29:11  9:24
         Allison Meyer, JR              29:11  9:24
         Emma Corkery, SO               30:31  9:49

  6) West Waterloo                     Score =  192
   30    Erika Klabunde, SR             24:39  7:56
   31    Abby Avis, FR                  24:41  7:57
   38    Abby Smith, SO                 25:36  8:14
   46    Hanna Zikuda, JR               27:19  8:47
   47    Divine Washington, JR          27:22  8:49
   48    Hannah Jacobs, JR              27:47  8:57
   49    Allyson Andriano, SO           27:54  8:59
         Leah Reisinger, JR             27:55  8:59
         Katherine Kaliban, SR          29:23  9:27
         Gabbie Ward, SR                29:50  9:36
         Jenna Roberts, SR              30:34  9:50
         Marissa Gates, SO              31:13 10:03

  7) Cedar Rapids Washington           Score =  198
   34    Olivia Kennedy, FR             24:53  8:00
   39    Anne Visser, SR                25:43  8:17
   40    Riley Girman, JR               26:05  8:24
   42    Grace Neumann, FR              26:41  8:35
   43    Hannah Scherman, JR            26:47  8:37
   44    Elena Brecht, SO               26:48  8:38
   45    Emily Weis, FR                 27:00  8:41
         Sophie Fox, SO                 27:06  8:43
         Grace Kline, SR                27:47  8:56
         Natasha Nichols, JR            29:48  9:36
         Madalyn Appleby-Sparrow, SO    29:57  9:38
         Grace Bryant, SR               30:11  9:43
         Jerri Dale Temple, SR          30:24  9:47
         Zoe Manson, FR                 30:39  9:52
         Emma Lindley, SR               31:16 10:04
         Samantrha Flood, SR            35:50 11:32
         Maddie Mudd, SR                35:56 11:34
         Callista Greco, SR             37:32 12:05

 Incomplete Teams:
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